



COUNTIE(S): SAGADAHOC

## TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 010723.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		( 2 ) 000761 ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.		( 3 ) 000389 LABRECQUE CONSTR., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0090 619.12 MULCH	2.000	UN	250.00000	500.00	90.00000	180.00	60.00000	120.00
0100 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	5.000	HR	35.00000	175.00	45.00000	225.00	35.00000	175.00
0110 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000	HR	90.00000	450.00	90.00000	450.00	95.00000	475.00
0120 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000	HR	50.00000	250.00	65.00000	325.00	65.00000	325.00
0130 636.63 SEGMENTAL RETAINING WALL - SUPPLIER DESIGN - 4' OR LESS	124.000	SF	66.12000	8198.88	27.00000	3348.00	50.00000	6200.00
0140 651.481 NEW BALLAST - INSTALLATION	51.000	T	25.00000	1275.00	25.00000	1275.00	50.00000	2550.00
0150 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	500.00000	500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0160 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	100.00000	100.00	750.00000	750.00	500.00000	500.00
0170 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	500.00000	500.00	12000.00000	12000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	41,146.94	\$	48,038.00	\$	50,732.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	41,146.94	\$	48,038.00	\$	50,732.00

COUNTIE(S): SAGADAHOC

## TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 010723.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		( 5 ) 001906 FARLEY & SON, INC.		( 6 ) 000094 HARRY C CROOKER & SONS, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.17 REMOVING EXISTING STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	2.000 LS	665.00000	665.00	2603.00000	2603.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0020 202.20 REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	37.000 SY	6.00000	222.00	22.92000	848.04	10.00000	370.00
0030 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	97.000 CY	19.00000	1843.00	19.71000	1911.87	50.00000	4850.00
0040 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	33.000 CY	69.00000	2277.00	59.94000	1978.02	50.00000	1650.00
0050 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	11.000 T	200.00000	2200.00	337.55000	3713.05	250.00000	2750.00
0060 607.42 ORNAMENTAL PICKET FENCE	281.000 LF	68.00000	19108.00	81.66000	22946.46	60.00000	16860.00
0070 615.07 LOAM	14.000 CY	74.00000	1036.00	99.14000	1387.96	100.00000	1400.00
0080 618.1401 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY	2.000 UN	110.00000	220.00	67.50000	135.00	225.00000	450.00
0090 619.12 MULCH	2.000 UN	100.00000	200.00	62.10000	124.20	100.00000	200.00
0100 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	5.000 HR	45.00000	225.00	24.30000	121.50	50.00000	250.00
0110 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	125.00000	625.00	99.90000	499.50	150.00000	750.00
0120 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	85.00000	425.00	51.30000	256.50	75.00000	375.00
0130 636.63 SEGMENTAL RETAINING WALL - SUPPLIER DESIGN - 4' OR LESS	124.000 SF	70.00000	8680.00	44.49000	5516.76	35.00000	4340.00
0140 651.481 NEW BALLAST - INSTALLATION	51.000 T	110.00000	5610.00	42.94000	2189.94	100.00000	5100.00
0150 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	3246.00000	3246.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0160 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	600.00000	600.00	1185.00000	1185.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0170 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	6800.00000	6800.00	6872.00000	6872.00	12000.00000	12000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	53,236.00	\$	55,534.80	\$	66,345.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	53,236.00	\$	55,534.80	\$	66,345.00

COUNTIE(S): SAGADAHOC

## TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 010723.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 7 ) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		( 8 ) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		( 9 ) 000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.17 REMOVING EXISTING STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	2.000 LS	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0020 202.20 REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	37.000 SY	28.00000	1036.00	25.00000	925.00	75.00000	2775.00
0030 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	97.000 CY	19.00000	1843.00	50.00000	4850.00	30.00000	2910.00
0040 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	33.000 CY	80.00000	2640.00	80.00000	2640.00	60.00000	1980.00
0050 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	11.000 T	225.00000	2475.00	250.00000	2750.00	250.00000	2750.00
0060 607.42 ORNAMENTAL PICKET FENCE	281.000 LF	57.00000	16017.00	60.00000	16860.00	75.00000	21075.00
0070 615.07 LOAM	14.000 CY	90.00000	1260.00	100.00000	1400.00	100.00000	1400.00
0080 618.1401 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY	2.000 UN	90.00000	180.00	90.00000	180.00	150.00000	300.00
0090 619.12 MULCH	2.000 UN	85.00000	170.00	90.00000	180.00	150.00000	300.00
0100 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	5.000 HR	35.00000	175.00	40.00000	200.00	50.00000	250.00
0110 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	100.00000	500.00	125.00000	625.00	100.00000	500.00
0120 631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	5.000 HR	55.00000	275.00	75.00000	375.00	80.00000	400.00
0130 636.63 SEGMENTAL RETAINING WALL - SUPPLIER DESIGN - 4' OR LESS	124.000 SF	70.00000	8680.00	60.00000	7440.00	100.00000	12400.00
0140 651.481 NEW BALLAST - INSTALLATION	51.000 T	65.00000	3315.00	75.00000	3825.00	100.00000	5100.00
0150 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1800.00000	1800.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0160 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0170 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	22500.00000	22500.00	20000.00000	20000.00	17737.00000	17737.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	66,366.00	\$	77,250.00	\$	87,377.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	66,366.00	\$	77,250.00	\$	87,377.00